
Challenge Honda Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Gara 1 Gr A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. 30:46.469
Tempo gara

1 1:54.450 + 01.377 12:42:16.444  51,271

2 2:01.031 + 07.958 12:44:17.475  48,483

3 1:53.494 + 00.421 12:46:10.969  51,703

4 1:55.125 + 02.052 12:48:06.094  50,971

5 1:53.073 --------- 12:49:59.167  51,896

6 1:54.054 + 00.981 12:51:53.221  51,449

7 1:53.840 + 00.767 12:53:47.061  51,546

8 1:56.033 + 02.960 12:55:43.094  50,572

9 1:56.408 + 03.335 12:57:39.502  50,409

10 1:56.140 + 03.067 12:59:35.642  50,525

11 1:54.674 + 01.601 13:01:30.316  51,171

12 1:55.673 + 02.600 13:03:25.989  50,729

13 1:56.674 + 03.601 13:05:22.663  50,294

14 1:54.992 + 01.919 13:07:17.655  51,030

15 1:54.933 + 01.860 13:09:12.588  51,056

16 1:55.875 + 02.802 13:11:08.463  50,641

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 05.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.390 --------- 12:42:15.384  51,751

2 1:57.908 + 04.518 12:44:13.292  49,768

3 1:56.151 + 02.761 12:46:09.443  50,520

4 1:55.348 + 01.958 12:48:04.791  50,872

5 1:53.403 + 00.013 12:49:58.194  51,745

6 1:55.868 + 02.478 12:51:54.062  50,644

7 1:54.706 + 01.316 12:53:48.768  51,157

8 1:55.227 + 01.837 12:55:43.995  50,926

9 1:57.388 + 04.998 12:57:41.383  49,988

10 1:57.544 + 04.154 12:59:38.927  49,922

11 1:55.102 + 01.712 13:01:34.029  50,981

12 1:56.205 + 02.815 13:03:30.234  50,497

13 1:54.693 + 01.303 13:05:24.927  51,163

14 1:54.750 + 01.360 13:07:19.677  51,137

15 1:59.120 + 05.730 13:09:18.797  49,261

16 1:55.148 + 01.758 13:11:13.945  50,961

 Po. 3 - # 142 BASTIANON D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.266 + 06.790 12:42:23.260  48,389

2 1:57.973 + 03.497 12:44:21.233  49,740

3 1:56.647 + 02.171 12:46:17.880  50,306

4 1:54.476 --------- 12:48:12.356  51,260

5 1:54.973 + 00.497 12:50:07.329  51,038

6 1:55.086 + 00.610 12:52:02.415  50,988

7 2:15.881 + 21.405 12:54:18.296  43,185

8 1:57.886 + 03.410 12:56:16.182  49,777

9 1:56.691 + 02.215 12:58:12.873  50,287

10 1:58.746 + 04.270 13:00:11.619  49,416

Fastest lap: 1:53.073 
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